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Membership

• 21 paid members in 2024

• 19 renewing members

• 2 new or returning
members

• 14 departed members



Financials - Summary

Revenues Expenditures 

Dues $504.25 SCC Fair $344.66

SCC Fair $550.00 Steins Comp $166.94

Interest $1.98 Insurance $106.26

Insurance refund $187.22 Google Apps $83.45

Rake Tour $508.12

Equipment $173.29

Misc $38.46

Total $1,243.45 Total $1,421.18



Balance History

Beginning of 
Year balance Revenues Expenses End of Year Balance

2015 $451.41 $1,405.00 -$863.33 $993.08

2016 $993.08 $1,912.34 -$1,733.83 $1,171.59

2017 $1,171.59 $1,560.00 -$1,862.18 $869.41

2018 $869.41 $1,483.97 -$1,721.83 $631.55

2019 $631.55 $1,128.97 -$777.28 $983.24

2020 $983.24 $1,226.19 -$1,064.01 $1,145.42

2021 $1,145.42 $1,496.96 -$1,039.46 $1,602.92

2022 $1,602.92 $1,276.03 -$775.87 $2,103.08

2023 $2,103.08 $1,324.34 -$724.99 $2,702.43

2024 $2,702.43 $1,243.45 -$1,421.18 $2,524.70
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